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Reimagine CalWORKs $100 million

Child Care: Eliminate Family Fees $85 million
MAJOR WIN!

$56M for equita-
ble fee schedule

Child Care: Rate Reform $1.4 billion
MAJOR WIN!

$1.4B to improve 
rates & practices

CalFresh: Minimum Benefit $85 million
$15M pilot for

1 yr. of benefits

Summer EBT for All $47 million
$47M

Maximize partici-
 pation in SUM '24

Safety Net for All $356 million

Abolish Deep Child Poverty: 
Raise CalWORKs Grants

no estimate
provided

MAJOR WIN!
$500M permanent
10% grant increase

Food for All
no estimate

provided

$40M implements
55+ on 10/25,
up from 01/27

It Takes a Village: 
Place-Based Anti-Poverty Solutions

$45.5
million

2023-2024 California Budget Campaign
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CalEITC Minimum $300 $550 million

Young Child Tax Credit for All $490 million

Prevent Debt Interceptions to FYTC
Households

minimal

School Meals for All
no estimate

provided

$300M to bolster
universal school

meals

Prevent Child Support Debt from
Disrupting Families

minimal                   

12-month Comprehensive Perinatal
Services

$2.4 million

2023-2024 
California 

Budget 
Totals

imagine
Until all our children are

valued and free

$2.358
billion
invested in
California’s

children

families

communities

Find out more at
endchildpovertyca.org


